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Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.
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1911-1-2.

M1NISTBE OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued. £ £
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VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otaqo Road District—continued.
Prentice Road ... Bruce
Riverbank Road ... Taieri
Rock and Pillar to Hyde ... Maniototo
Roulston Road ... Bruce
Sawmill Road ... „
Taieri Bridge to Pukekura ... Taieri
Taieri Mouth Bridge ... Taieri and

Bruce
Taieri River Bridge (Hindon) ... Taieri
Taieri River to Scenic Reserve ... „
Taieri Land Drainage, Subsidy to „

Commissioners (£1 for £l)
Waihola to Ouseburn Valley (£1 Bruce

for£l)
Waipori to Lee Flat (£1 for £1) Tuapeka
Whare Flat to Silverstream ... Taieri
Akatore to Glenledi (£1 for £1) ... Bruce
Benhar to Stirling (£1 for £1) ..
Black Bridge (Milton), (£1 for£l)
Klimkburn Creamery Road (£1 for „

£1)
Bruce Hill (Lawrence to Tuapeka Tuapeka

Mouth)
Butt Road (£1 for £1) ... Bruce
Clutha River protective works „

(Stirling), (£1 for £1)
Cliitha River Road (£1 for £1) ..
Cunningham Road (Barnego) ... „
Forsyth Railway-station Road ... Tuapeka
Glenore River Bridge (£1 for £1) Bruce
Greenfield to Clydevale Punt (£1

for£l)
Hillend to Waitahuna Bridge (£1

for £1)
Inch-Clutha (Block 1, Sections 1 „

and 2)
Inch-clutlia protective works ... „
Kaitangata to Centre Road (Inch- „

Clutha), (£1 for £1)
Lakeside to Stirling (Morrison's) ,,
Lawrence to Beaumont ... Tuapeka
Lawrence to Waitahuna (Main „

road)
Lawson's Hill Road ... Bruce
Lovell's Flat to Upper Barnego „

(£1 for £1)
Manuka to Mount Stuart (£l for „

£1)
Millburn to Forthill (£l for £1) ...
Milton to Canada Reef .. „
Morgan Road ... „
Mount Steep Road ... „
Mount Stuart (Hilleud)
Pukepito to Waitahuna Bridge ... „
Railway to Docherty's Bridge (£1 Tuapeka

for£l)
Reserve Road ... „
Scott's Havelock Road (£1 for £1) „
TokomairiroRiver Bridge (Clymere), Bruce

(£1 for £1)

75
25

150
100
100
100

5 ,000

500
50

1 ,500

100

75
250

50
400
155
150

100

100
50

100
100
100
300
100

1883 30

1884 100

1885
1886

100
100

1887
1888
1889

50
100
100

1890
1891

100
160

1892 50

1893
1894
1895
1896
I.N97
1898
1899

50
100
100
100
35
50
50

1900
19011902!

200
100
150


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

